
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I161

R0086191 STEARNS ROGER
CORPORATION

0182133000022 Oct 3, 2016 2003 Tax $0.63

Oct 3, 2016 2003 AInt $0.30

Oct 3, 2016 2003 Int $0.05

Oct 3, 2016 2004 Tax $0.63

Oct 3, 2016 2004 Int $0.05

Oct 3, 2016 2004 AInt $0.27

Oct 3, 2016 2005 AInt $0.24

Oct 3, 2016 2005 Int $0.04

Oct 3, 2016 2005 Tax $0.63

Oct 3, 2016 2006 AInt $0.21

Oct 3, 2016 2006 Int $0.04

Oct 3, 2016 2006 Tax $0.63

Oct 3, 2016 2007 Int $0.04

Oct 3, 2016 2007 Tax $0.63

Oct 3, 2016 2007 AInt $0.18

Oct 3, 2016 2008 Int $0.03

Oct 3, 2016 2008 AInt $0.15

Oct 3, 2016 2008 Tax $0.63

Oct 3, 2016 2009 Tax $0.63

Oct 3, 2016 2009 AInt $0.12

Oct 3, 2016 2009 Int $0.04

Oct 3, 2016 2010 Int $0.03

Oct 3, 2016 2010 Tax $0.63

Oct 3, 2016 2010 AInt $0.09

Oct 3, 2016 2011 Tax $0.63

Oct 3, 2016 2011 Int $0.03

Oct 3, 2016 2011 AInt $0.06

Oct 3, 2016 2012 AInt $0.03

Oct 3, 2016 2012 Tax $0.66

Oct 3, 2016 2012 Int $0.03

Oct 3, 2016 2003 Int $1.11

Oct 3, 2016 2004 Int $0.96

Oct 3, 2016 2005 Int $0.81

Oct 3, 2016 2006 Int $0.67

Oct 3, 2016 2007 Int $0.54

Oct 3, 2016 2008 Int $0.42

Oct 3, 2016 2009 Int $0.30

Oct 3, 2016 2010 Int $0.20

Oct 3, 2016 2011 Int $0.10

Oct 3, 2016 2003 Int $0.24

Oct 3, 2016 2004 Int $0.24

Oct 3, 2016 2005 Int $0.23

Oct 3, 2016 2006 Int $0.22
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Oct 3, 2016 2007 Int $0.21

Oct 3, 2016 2008 Int $0.20

Oct 3, 2016 2009 Int $0.20

Oct 3, 2016 2010 Int $0.19

Oct 3, 2016 2011 Int $0.18

Oct 3, 2016 2012 Int $0.18

Oct 3, 2016 2003 Int $0.12

Oct 3, 2016 2004 Int $0.12

Oct 3, 2016 2005 Int $0.11

Oct 3, 2016 2006 Int $0.11

Oct 3, 2016 2007 Int $0.11

Oct 3, 2016 2008 Int $0.10

Oct 3, 2016 2009 Int $0.10

Oct 3, 2016 2010 Int $0.09

Oct 3, 2016 2011 Int $0.09

Oct 3, 2016 2012 Int $0.09

Oct 3, 2016 2003 Int $0.01

Oct 3, 2016 2004 Int $0.01

Oct 3, 2016 2005 Int $0.01

Oct 3, 2016 2006 Int $0.01

Oct 3, 2016 2007 Int $0.01

Oct 3, 2016 2008 Int $0.01

Oct 3, 2016 2009 Int $0.01

Oct 3, 2016 2010 Int $0.01

Oct 3, 2016 2011 Int $0.01

Oct 3, 2016 2012 Int $0.01

Grand Total $16.70
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0085072 ADAMS BARCUS B LIVING
TRUST

0182131122010 Oct 13, 2016 2015 Int $29.49

Oct 13, 2016 2015 Tax $491.46

R0097689 MC NALL REBECCA N 0182335423025 Oct 25, 2016 2015 Tax $402.20

Oct 25, 2016 2015 Int $24.13

Grand Total $947.28
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 - BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104656 ZSIMOVAN COREEN L 0182517103039 Oct 31, 2016 2015 Int $16.25

Oct 31, 2016 2015 Tax $325.02

Grand Total $341.27

Special Assessment Report  Oct 1, 2016 - Oct 31,

2016

gmaldonado @ Nov 1, 2016 2:56:54 PM ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 4 of 8

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104656


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT ASSESSMENT

R0014204 HOLSTEIN WILLIAM F AND 0157309405027 Oct 12, 2016 2015 Int $678.20

Oct 12, 2016 2015 Tax $11,303.25

R0077483 PRODUCTIVE REAL ESTATE
LLC

0172129304018 Oct 31, 2016 2015 Int $30.07

Oct 31, 2016 2015 Tax $501.11

Grand Total $12,512.63
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Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEE

R0008272 WINTERS LAURIE A 0157108000003 Oct 5, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0013192 LEDBETTER CORNELIUS AND
DENISE

0157132406022 Oct 25, 2016 2015 Tax $4.84

R0013885 TOEDTLI MICHAEL H 0157136008026 Oct 4, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0014204 HOLSTEIN WILLIAM F AND 0157309405027 Oct 12, 2016 2015 Tax $1,137.69

R0014301 LEDBETTER DENISE ANN 0157310004002 Oct 31, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0024037 BRUMMUND LEONA
DARLENE TRUST THE

0157333000001 Oct 30, 2016 2015 Tax $6.65

R0055064 ROJAS RICARDO II 0171925114013 Oct 11, 2016 2015 Tax $3.29

R0060032 GARCIA YESENIA M 0171928317011 Oct 17, 2016 2015 Tax $8.11

R0077483 PRODUCTIVE REAL ESTATE
LLC

0172129304018 Oct 31, 2016 2015 Tax $50.11

R0085072 ADAMS BARCUS B LIVING
TRUST

0182131122010 Oct 13, 2016 2015 Tax $49.15

R0097689 MC NALL REBECCA N 0182335423025 Oct 25, 2016 2015 Tax $40.22

R0104656 ZSIMOVAN COREEN L 0182517103039 Oct 31, 2016 2015 Tax $35.81

R0108880 KRANTZ CYNTHIA 0171935232007 Oct 29, 2016 2015 Tax $4.99

R0116765 NEWMAN SHAWN ERIC 0156911304005 Oct 5, 2016 2015 Tax $27.23

R0117216 RODRIGUEZ MARIA T 0172118100012 Oct 4, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0117719 BURKE MELODIE 0157115102029 Oct 24, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0118418 GARCIA MANUEL AND 0182505403021 Oct 7, 2016 2015 Tax $3.60

R0130066 GUERECA CRESCENTIO 0156717400003 Oct 5, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0130069 SANCHEZ JUVENAL 0156717300004 Oct 24, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0161878 HAYES DAVID M 0181715308004 Oct 5, 2016 2015 Tax $6.72

R0179629 875-78TH LLC 0171935225049 Oct 17, 2016 2015 Tax $3.52

Grand Total $1,447.10
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 - SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0116765 NEWMAN SHAWN ERIC 0156911304005 Oct 5, 2016 2015 Int $16.34

Oct 5, 2016 2015 Tax $272.28

Grand Total $288.62
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0008272 WINTERS LAURIE A 0157108000003 Oct 5, 2016 2015 Int $5.58

Oct 5, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0013192 LEDBETTER CORNELIUS AND
DENISE

0157132406022 Oct 25, 2016 2015 Tax $48.35

Oct 25, 2016 2015 Int $2.90

R0013885 TOEDTLI MICHAEL H 0157136008026 Oct 4, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

Oct 4, 2016 2015 Int $5.58

R0014204 HOLSTEIN WILLIAM F AND 0157309405027 Oct 12, 2016 2015 Tax $73.61

Oct 12, 2016 2015 Int $4.42

R0014301 LEDBETTER DENISE ANN 0157310004002 Oct 31, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

Oct 31, 2016 2015 Int $5.58

R0024037 BRUMMUND LEONA
DARLENE TRUST THE

0157333000001 Oct 30, 2016 2015 Tax $66.45

Oct 30, 2016 2015 Int $3.99

R0055064 ROJAS RICARDO II 0171925114013 Oct 11, 2016 2015 Int $1.64

Oct 11, 2016 2015 Tax $32.82

R0060032 GARCIA YESENIA M 0171928317011 Oct 17, 2016 2015 Int $4.86

Oct 17, 2016 2015 Tax $81.08

R0104656 ZSIMOVAN COREEN L 0182517103039 Oct 31, 2016 2015 Tax $33.03

Oct 31, 2016 2015 Int $1.65

R0108880 KRANTZ CYNTHIA 0171935232007 Oct 29, 2016 2015 Tax $49.86

Oct 29, 2016 2015 Int $2.99

R0117216 RODRIGUEZ MARIA T 0172118100012 Oct 4, 2016 2015 Int $5.58

Oct 4, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0117719 BURKE MELODIE 0157115102029 Oct 24, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

Oct 24, 2016 2015 Int $5.58

R0118418 GARCIA MANUEL AND 0182505403021 Oct 7, 2016 2015 Tax $36.06

Oct 7, 2016 2015 Int $1.80

R0130066 GUERECA CRESCENTIO 0156717400003 Oct 5, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

Oct 5, 2016 2015 Int $5.58

R0130069 SANCHEZ JUVENAL 0156717300004 Oct 24, 2016 2015 Int $5.58

Oct 24, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0161878 HAYES DAVID M 0181715308004 Oct 5, 2016 2015 Tax $67.22

Oct 5, 2016 2015 Int $4.03

R0179629 875-78TH LLC 0171935225049 Oct 17, 2016 2015 Tax $35.21

Oct 17, 2016 2015 Int $2.11

Grand Total $1,244.63
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